Position

Principal (Middle School)

Assistant Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Department

Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle

Sierramont Middle

Total Wages

$167,010
$136,493
$112,504
$108,043
$107,307
$107,032
$105,537
$105,536
$105,536
$104,452
$104,214
$101,469
$100,961
$100,325
$99,282
$99,103
$97,074
$96,527
$96,401
$95,461
$93,108
$91,856
$91,842
$91,718
$88,699
$88,510
$86,673
$84,856
$83,382
$80,041

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,068
$18,939
$15,794
$15,171
$14,977
$14,959
$14,796
$14,655
$14,834
$14,644
$14,580
$14,224
$14,174
$13,972
$13,902
$13,891
$13,605
$13,550
$13,532
$13,400
$13,068
$12,870
$12,888
$12,872
$12,396
$12,432
$12,162
$11,795
$11,677
$11,207



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Administrative Sec/Principal
School Clerk

School Clerk

Library Media Tech.
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Paraeducator |
Certificated Substitute
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Coach

Coach

Coach

Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle
Sierramont Middle

Sierramont Middle

$79,948
$78,736
$78,444
$77,745
$77,433
$75,594
$72,191
$70,755
$65,021
$59,561
$58,058
$56,991
$48,793
$35,201
$33,132
$27,611
$27,118
$25,662
$24,778
$24,375
$15,914
$6,250
$4,827
$4,587
$3,934
$3,909
$3,583
$3,417
$1,323
$833
$500
$500

$11,036
$16,838
$11,020
$10,905
$10,851
$15,944
$15,123
$9,937
$9,113
$8,349
$8,053
$7,983
$11,955
$8,099
$7,937
$5,961
$5,844
$5,834
$6,032
$5,262
$3,157
$877
$372
$353
$303
$301
$276
$261
$102
$13
$39
$39



Coach

Berryessa Union Elementary

Sierramont Middle

$500

$8



