Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal (Middle School)		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$167,010	\$23,068
Assistant Principal		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$136,493	\$18,939
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$112,504	\$15,794
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$108,043	\$15,171
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$107,307	\$14,977
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$107,032	\$14,959
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$105,537	\$14,796
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$105,536	\$14,655
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$105,536	\$14,834
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$104,452	\$14,644
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$104,214	\$14,580
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$101,469	\$14,224
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$100,961	\$14,174
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$100,325	\$13,972
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$99,282	\$13,902
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$99,103	\$13,891
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$97,074	\$13,605
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$96,527	\$13,550
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$96,401	\$13,532
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$95,461	\$13,400
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$93,108	\$13,068
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$91,856	\$12,870
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$91,842	\$12,888
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$91,718	\$12,872
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$88,699	\$12,396
School Counselor		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$88,510	\$12,432
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$86,673	\$12,162
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$84,856	\$11,795
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$83,382	\$11,677
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$80,041	\$11,207

Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$79,948	\$11,036
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$78,736	\$16,838
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$78,444	\$11,020
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$77,745	\$10,905
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$77,433	\$10,851
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$75,594	\$15,944
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$72,191	\$15,123
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$70,755	\$9,937
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$65,021	\$9,113
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$59,561	\$8,349
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$58,058	\$8,053
Teacher	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$56,991	\$7,983
Administrative Sec/Principal	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$48,793	\$11,955
School Clerk	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$35,201	\$8,099
School Clerk	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$33,132	\$7,937
Library Media Tech.	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$27,611	\$5,961
Paraeducator I	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$27,118	\$5,844
Paraeducator I	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$25,662	\$5,834
Paraeducator I	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$24,778	\$6,032
Paraeducator I	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$24,375	\$5,262
Paraeducator I	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$15,914	\$3,157
Certificated Substitute	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$6,250	\$877
Noon Duty Supervisor	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$4,827	\$372
Noon Duty Supervisor	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$4,587	\$353
Noon Duty Supervisor	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$3,934	\$303
Noon Duty Supervisor	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$3,909	\$301
Noon Duty Supervisor	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$3,583	\$276
Noon Duty Supervisor	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$3,417	\$261
Noon Duty Supervisor	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$1,323	\$102
Coach	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$833	\$13
Coach	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$500	\$39
Coach	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$500	\$39

Coach	Berryessa Union Elementary	Sierramont Middle	\$500	\$8	
Coden	Derry essa Griffer Elementary	Siciralitionic iviladic	Ψ300	ΨΟ	